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GUEST LECTURES REPORRT 
Various Guest Lectures were organized at Dr. Decpak Patil Ayurvedic Medical College and 

Research Centre, Borpadale during year 2021-22. Eminent Speakers from respective fields were invited 

who delivered Guest Lectures to students and shared their valuable knowledge and thoughts with all 

students and faculty members. Students and faculty members were highly benefited and motivated by all 

the guest lectures. 

Sr. Date Topic Resource Person 

No._ 
Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR)_ 
Mutrashmari Panchbhoutik Chikitsa 
World Health Day Lecture 
World Malaria Day Awareness 
World Hypertension Day Awareness 
Yoga & Personality Development 
Organ Donation Awareness Campaign 

| Dr. Sharvari Belapure, Karad 
|Dr. Mehboob Patel, Pune 
Dr. Radhika Chougule, Kolhapur 

Dr. Vitthal Patil,Pohale 
Dr. Amar Abhrange, Shahapur 
Dr. Prasad Sanagar, Kolhapur 
Dr. Arati Gokhale, Pune 

Dr. Parag Kulkarni, Kolhapur 
Dr. Sachin Joshi, Peth-vadgaon 

07/03/2022 
26/03/2022 
07/04/2022 

25/04/20222 
17/05/2022 
17/06/2022 

26/07/2022 
8. 28/07/2022 World Hepatitis Day Awareness 
9. 11/08/2022 Sanskrit Day Lecture 

07/03/2022 Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR) Dr. Sharvari Belapure, Karad 



Avurve Dr. Mehboob Patel, Pune 26/03/2022 Mutrashmari Panchbhoutik Chikitsa 

R4FG X4X, Apati, Maharashtra 416201, India 

Apati 
Maharashtra 

India 34°C 
93°F Google 2022-03-26(Sat) 02:43(pm) 

07/04/2022 World Health Day Lecture Dr. Radhika Chougule, Kolhapur 

R4F 4x Apati, Maharashtra 41620n india 
Apati 

Maharashtra 
35 C 
95 F 

India 

Goo gle 2022-04-07(Thu) 10:57(am 
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World Malaria Day Awareness Dr. Vitthal Patil,Pale 25/04/2022 

R4FG+X4X, Apati, Maharashtra 416201, India 
Apati 

Maharashtra 
35°C 
95°F 

India 

Google 2022-04-25(Mon) 10:22(am) 

17/05/2022 World Hypertension Day Awareness Dr. Amar Abhrange, Shahapur 

WORLD HYPER TENSION 
D 

R4FG+X4X, Apati, Maharashtra 416201, India 
Apati 

Maharashtra 
Indla 

11:16(AM 

34°C 
93 F 2022-06-17(Tue) 

edie Ms 



Pati 

17/06/2022 Yoga & Personality Development Dr. Prasad Sanagar, Kolhapur 

R4FG+X4X, Apati, Maharashtra 416201, India 

Apati 
Maharashtra 

India 29°C 

2022-06-17(Fri) 03:19(pm) 84°F Google 

26/07/2022 Organ Donation Awareness Campaign Dr. Arati Gokhale, Pune 

R4FG+X4X, Apati, Maharashtra 416201, India 

Apati 

Maharashtra 
India 26°C 

2022-07-26(Tue) 01:36(pm) 79°F Google 

urveded 



NCA Colee 

28/07/2022 World Hepatitis Day Awareness Dr. Parag Kulkarni, Kölhapur 

Unnamed Road, Panhala, Maharashtro 416201 hdia 
Apati 

Maharashtra 

India 28°C 
2022-07-28(Thu) 12:16(pm) 82°F Go gle 

11/08/2022 Sanskrit Day Lecture Dr. Sachin Joshi, Peth-vadgaon 

3 
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